
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04200

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,

R270469

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, TRACT PTS 14, 15, ACRES 4.89

         
               
          
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
LID-METZGER PARK
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

177.08
96.31

3,120.09
629.05

$4,022.53
1,407.37

60.51
43.91
954.71

1,573.07
0.00
42.34
157.26
371.14
60.39
56.30
62.28

$4,789.28
80.83
58.50
109.83
233.19
656.54
82.34
271.37
113.92
173.62

$1,780.14

$10,591.95

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

698,840
68,940

767,780

610,730

758,340
70,650

828,990

629,050

$10,152.01 $10,591.95

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $10,274.19

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

317.76
141.23
NONE

$10,274.19
$6,920.07
$3,530.65

R270469

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$10,274.19
$6,920.07
$3,530.65

         
               
          
                




